Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Carlton LED Linear:
Description:
Our Carlton LED Linear has a variety of strip
options. Each strip option fits comfortably

Project:
 Price:
Strip Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER STRIP CCT IP RATINGLENGTH
3K - 3000K
IP20 -IP20
4K - 4000K
27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLCNBV 2 48IN 3K IP55 TDIM
1 - OPTION 1
DIMMING
IP55 - IP55
IP67 - IP66
ILLLCNBV
ILLLCNBV
2 - OPTION 2
IP67 - IP676K - 6000K
IP68 - IP68
0DIM - 0-10V DIMMING
TDIM - TRIAC DIMMING
SDIM - SMART DIMMING
 NDIM - NO DIMMING
X - CUSTOM LENGTH
* PLEASE SPECIFY
LENGTH IN INCHES
SC! - SC1
CONNECTION
SC2 - SC2
SC3 - SC3
SC4 - SC4
SC5 - SC5
SC6 - SC6
SC7L - SC7L
SC7T - SC7T
SC7X - SC7X
SC8 - SC8
SC9 - SC9
 Linear Features: Dimensions:
• Finish: Silver
• Construction: Aluminum end cap and profile.
• Length: 4FT, 6FT, or 8FT
• Mounting: Suspended or Surface Mount
①
② Diffuser
③ End cap
Profile
• Diffuser: Frosted.
19.7mm(0.78")
1
1
m
m
(0
.4
3
")
15mm(0.59")
2
7
m
m
(1
.0
6
")
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Additional Options:
PM
6S
Pendant Mount
6FT Suspension
Model codePhoto Description Description Model codePhoto Size(mm)
12S12FT Suspension
CC0Connection 50(L)*10(W)*2(H)
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
Linear Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER FINISH MOUNTINGLENGTH
S - SILVER
SU  - SUSPENDED
WH - WHITE
BL - BLACK
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLCNBV 48IN S SM SM
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
SM - SURFACE
ILLLCNBV
ILLLCNBV
X - CUSTOM LENGTH
* PLEASE SPECIFY
LENGTH IN INCHES
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
PM - PENDANT MOUNT
6S - 6FT SUSPENSION CORD
12S - 12FT SUSPENSION CORD
 SM - SURFACE MOUNT
CC0 - CONNECTION